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The key aspects of innovation development

in Ukrainian economy are considered.

Innovative activity of Ukrainian industrial

enterprises, financial sources of supporting an

innovation activity and the trends of its

development are analyzed. The causes of

Ukrainian lack in innovative development are

determined. The ways to increasing our

country’s competitiveness in the global high-

tech economy are proposed.

Keywords: innovation activity, activity,

financial assurance, new product line,

innovative development, innovative barrier.
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1  2007 ;
2  2007 ;

3  2007 ;

4  2007 , .

: [5].

,

. ,  5 – 10 .  10,1 –

25 .  63,8%  62,5% ,

 100–200  50–99  – 13,5%  8,7% .
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². Êàë³íà
Àíàë³ç òà îö³íêà ðîçâèòêó ...

,
-

1
2

3
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 4

% . .

2000 18,0 1760,1 266,2 72,8 163,9 1074,5 182,7

2001 16,5 1979,4 171,4 125,0 183,8 1249,4 249,8

2002 18,0 3018,3 270,1 149,7 325,2 1865,6 407,7

2003 15,1 3059,8 312,9 95,9 527,3 1873,7 250,0

2004 13,7 4534,6 445,3 143,5 808,5 2717,5 419,8

2005 11,9 5751,6 612,3 243,4 991,7 3149,6 754,6

2006 11,2 6160,0 992,9 159,5 954,7 3489,2 563,7

2007 14,2 10850,9 986,5 793,6 192,9 328,4 7471,1 2064,9

2008 13,0 11994,2 1243,6 958,8 284,8 421,8 7664,8 2664,0

2009 12,8 7949,9 846,7 633,3 213,4 115,9 4974,7 2012,6

2010 13,8 8045,5 996,4 818,5 177,9 141,6 5051,7 1855,8

2011 16,2 14333,9 1079,9 833,3 246,6 324,7 10489,1 2440,2
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, ,  1991 .

 7303  1825 ( . . 2). ,
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*  2003 .

: [5].
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.

,

. %
,
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,

%

2000 14,8 1403 430 15323 631

2001 14,3 1421 469 19484 610 6,8

2002 14,6 1142 430 22847 520 7,0

2003 11,5 1482 606 7416 710 5,6

2004 10,0 1727 645 3978 769 5,8

2005 8,2 1808 690 3152 657 6,5

2006 10,0 1145 424 2408 786 6,7

2007 11,5 1419 634 2526 881 6,7

2008 10,8 1647 680 2446 758 5,9

2009 10,7 1893 753 2685 641 4,8

2010 11,5 2043 479 2408 663 3,8

2011 12,8 2510 517 3238 897 3,8
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 2000–2011 .
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 2011  7585,6 . .
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². Êàë³íà
Àíàë³ç òà îö³íêà ðîçâèòêó ...

. .

2000 1757,1 1399,3 7,7 133,1 217,0

2001 1971,4 1654,0 55,8 58,5 203,1

2002 3013,8 2141,8 45,5 264,1 562,4

2003 3059,8 2148,4 93,0 130,0 688,4

2004 4534,6 3501,5 63,4 112,4 857,3

2005 5751,6 5045,4 28,1 157,9 520,2

2006 6160,0 5211,4 114,4 176,2 658,0

2007 10850,9 7999,6 144,8 321,8 2384,7

2008 11994,2 7264,0 336,9 115,4 4277,9

2009 7949,9 5169,4 127,0 1512,9 1140,6

2010 8045,5 4775,2 87,0 2411,4 771,9

2011 14333,9 7585,6 149,2 56,9 6542,2
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